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Night run Sastinskym borom 2025

Sadtin Straze

kateg/por
Dorostenci
Zeny
Dorostenci
Zeny 45
Dorostenci
Muzi 65
Zeny 45
Muzi 65
Zeny

Muzi

Zeny 35
Dorostenci
Zeny

Muzi 65
Zeny 35
Zeny
Zeny

Muzi

Muzi
Juniofi
Dorostenky
Zeny 35
Zeny
Zeny 35
Juniorky
Zeny 35
Zeny 45
Zeny
Dorostenky

—

N N W »

sobota 25.10.2025

5.rocnik

Absolutni poradi 5,7 km

cas
0:21:32.59
0:23:47.73
0:23:52.20
0:24:04.15
0:25:01.93
0:25:03.64
0:25:08.22
0:25:08.88
0:25:44.87
0:26:06.08
0:26:07.12
0:26:50.60
0:26:53.03
0:27:24.91
0:27:38.92
0:27:42.02
0:28:02.61
0:28:05.13
0:28:09.30
0:28:11.01
0:28:27.58
0:28:40.62
0:28:41.34
0:28:51.38
0:28:55.56
0:29:08.35
0:30:00.13
0:30:15.25
0:30:37.17

Cislo
732
763
767
766
817
545
762
750
853
839
786
755
704
743
822
819
760
781
838
784
703
790
820
761
733
806
714
807
709

prijmeni a jméno
Hudecek Ondrej
Madluskova Veronika
Madluska Maros

Kratochvilova Martina

Svec Samuel

Pichal Tomas
Madluskova Katarina
Cich Vladimir
Moravkova Klaudia
Mosat’ Anton
Mésickova Petra
Bucek Alex
Steinerova Michaela
Mikula Miroslav
Slezakova Katarina

Javorcekova Klaudia

Petrikova Pavlina
Lavicska Robert
Skokanek Jozef
Stehlik Samuel
Slavikova Lea
Comova Sofia
Dermekova Gabriela
Strackova Zuzana
LukeSova Eliska
Mrazkova Jana
Behulova Sylvia
Kumpanova Nikola
Pokorna Emma

Nocni béh

rocnik oddil/klub

body

2009 SK Jablonica Kk
2007 MSK Borsky Mikulas 100
2009 Myjava koK
1980 Malacky 100
2009 AK Junior Holi¢ Hokok
1960 ROzd'ka 100
1978 Myjava 95
1958 BEHAME.sk 95
1992 Sadtin-Straze 95
1989 HoAok
1988 Sobllky 100
2009 ASK Skalica ok
1998 Moravsky Pisek 92
1957 RadoSovce 92
1988 Senica 95
1996 AK Junior Holi¢ 90
1992 STG SENICA 88
1978 *okok
1976 ok
2007 HoAok
2009 MSK Borsky Mikulds ok
1985 92
1995 AK Junior Holi¢ 86
1982 STG SENICA 90
2006 Hokok
1982 Rybky 88

1976 TurboBEHaci Golianovo 92

2000
2008 AK Hodonin

84

k%X

MSBP ROTOR 2025



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Zeny 55
Muzi
Muzi 70
Zeny 55
Zeny
Zeny 45
Zeny35
Zeny 35
Zeny
Zeny
Muzi
Zeny 35
Zeny
Zeny 35
Muzi
Muzi
Zeny 35
Zeny 35
Zeny 35
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny 35
Zeny 35
Zeny 35
Zeny 55
Zeny 35
Zeny 35
Zeny
Muzi
Zeny 35
Muzi
Zeny 35
Muzi 70
Zeny
Zeny 55
Zeny 35
Zeny 45

10
11
12
12
13
13
14
15

16

17

14

18

19

15

20
5

0:30:50.17
0:30:56.00
0:31:00.68
0:31:03.49
0:31:13.37
0:31:37.72
0:31:45.25
0:31:55.24
0:32:00.45
0:32:08.13
0:32:08.17
0:32:14.76
0:32:23.67
0:32:40.72
0:32:43.23
0:32:46.36
0:32:49.15
0:32:50.50
0:32:50.59
0:32:58.20
0:33:03.08
0:33:17.31
0:33:17.92
0:33:33.76
0:33:35.49
0:33:36.25
0:33:49.69
0:34:06.45
0:34:06.46
0:34:12.11
0:34:20.71
0:34:21.77
0:34:33.66
0:34:39.32
0:35:02.93
0:35:13.64
0:35:16.07

775
798
746
774
826
831
818
716
802
796
837
711
821
793
801
797
833
824
825
710
729
765
852
702
785
759
830
787
788
812
799
768
745
815
778
823
780

Skarecka Marcela
Danihel Marian
Mikus Miroslav
Holkova Jifina
Brezinova Lucie
Pekarovicova Katarina
Gorbatenkova Sona
Kudlacova Michaela
Valentova Dominika
Hrncirikova Dorotka
Bartal Rudolf
KravCukova Ivana
Harska Martina
Drinkova Katarina
Havel Jakub

Sulik Fridrich
Fiserova Monika
BortiSova Erika
Holla Janka
PavlikovaKristyna
Klcikova Michaela
Cermakova Lenka
Mrazova Jana
Hertlova Zuzana
Blahova Gabriela
Smakova Marcela
Studenicova Katarina
Trojakova Simona
Trojak Patrik

Bartal Romana
Sulik Martin
Matiskova Eva
Prcik Antonin
Muzayova Natdlia
Rozsypalova Pavla
Smolinska Silvia
Jabornikova Martina

Nocni béh

1969 Vracov 100
1997 ok
1951 RadoSovce 100
1970 Vracov 95
2000 AK MikulCice 82
1978 90
1981 AK junior holic 86
1983 ZS Borsky Mikulas 84
1995 80
2000 78
1998 *okok
1982 82
1993 Skalica 76
1990 80
2001 *okK
1991 ok
1982 78
1983 76
1985 74
1998 Deti v pohybe Samorin 74
1997 72
1989 STG Senica 72
1981 Sekule v pohybe 70
1984 68
1966 KOBRA 92
1990 Karpatsky anjeli 66
1982 64
1996 70
1988 Rk
1988 Sastin 62
1992 Rk
1984 60
1955 Dolni Bojanovice 95
1994 Sastin 68
1970 Kyjov 90
1984 58
1978 Kopcany 88

MSBP ROTOR 2025



67 Muzi 10 0:35:24.30 329 Kolarik Kamil 1994 Kook

68 Zeny45 6 0:35:27.88 804 Smykova Miloslava 1979 86
69 Zeny35 21 0:35:34.03 782 Malinova Lucia 1981 56
70 Zeny45 7 0:35:35.04 779 Malinova Andrea 1980 84
71 Zeny 16 0:35:36.53 764 Soldanova Jana 1999 AK Drnovice 66
72 Zeny 17 0:35:53.98 3809 Knazkova Petra 1999 64
73 Muii 11 0:35:59.88 803 Backo Peter 1976 HoHk
74 Muzi65 4 0:36:14.28 747 Chrenka Jozef 1957 ASK Skalica 90
75 Zeny 18 0:36:15.67 715 VankovaKlara 2002 62
76 Zeny35 22 0:36:29.75 769 Simandlova Natdlia 1983 54
77 Muii 12 0:36:38.70 810 Gorbatenkov Alexandel1972 AK JUNIOR HOLIC Hokok
78 Zeny35 23 0:36:40.82 805 Hajkova Lucia 1989 Sastin 52
79 Zeny35 24 0:36:40.87 811 Hajkova Lenka 1990 Saétin 50
80 Zeny35 25 0:36:44.13 836 Okasova Zuzana 1982 48
81 Zeny35 26 0:36:46.20 808 Blanarikova Danka 1985 46
82 Zeny35 27 0:36:49.68 756 StachoviCova Veronika 1983 DHZ Brodské 44
83 Zeny 19 0:37:31.07 827 Krckova Sara 2004 60
84 Muzi70 3 0:37:46.44 771 VarmuZza Jan 1952 SK Bradlan Brezova 92
85 Muzi 65 5 0:37:59.73 934 Chard Adrian 1960

86 Zeny35 28 0:38:20.63 754 Buckova Eva 1984 Skalica 42
87 Zeny35 29 0:38:26.72 730 ChalupCikova Andrea 1983 Prievidza 40
88 Zeny45 8 0:38:33.70 813 Machova Ida 1979 Sastin 82
89 Zeny45 9 0:38:37.62 749 Tomankova Zuzana 1980 80
90 Zeny 20 0:39:09.82 835 BanoviCova Nikola 1993 58
91 Zeny 21 0:39:10.27 834 Banovicova Barbora 1991 56
92 Zeny35 30 0:39:18.49 725 Vanekova Tatiana 1989 38
93 Zeny35 31 0:39:18.77 724 Drinkova Klara 1987 MSK Borsky Mikula$ 36
94 Zeny35 32 0:39:24.43 828 Janosikova Andrea 1986 Timko 34
95 Zeny45 10 0:39:46.30 783 Mrkvicova Maria 1972 78
9 Zeny35 33 0:39:46.67 772 Hrabanova Magdaléna 1990 32
97 Zeny45 11 0:39:54.61 789 Malina Gordana 1973 76
98 Zeny35 34 0:39:56.80 770 HoliCova Alena 1982 30
99 Zeny35 35 0:40:31.50 816 Prokopiusova Gabriela 1990 Sastin 28
100 MuZi 13 0:41:01.26 731 Praslicka Maros 1994 Hork
101 Zeny 22 0:41:04.81 735 Stanicka Linda 1997 54
102 Muzi 14 0:41:06.22 742 Valusek Milan 1992 Hork
103 Zeny 55 5 0:41:23.72 773 VarmuZova Margita 1953 SK Bradlan Brezové 88

Nocni béh MSBP ROTOR 2025



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Muzi
Muzi NW
Zeny 35
Zeny35
Muzi 70
2eny45
Zeny 45
Zeny55
Zeny 55
Zeny 35
Zeny 35
Muzi NW
Muzi NW
Zeny NW
Zeny 45
Zeny
Zeny 35
Muzi
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Muzi NW
Zeny
Zeny 35
Zeny NW
Muzi NW
Muzi
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Muzi
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW

23
24
25
15

36
37

12
13

38
39

14
26
40
16

10
1

0:41:34.43
0:41:35.11
0:41:35.19
0:41:35.56
0:41:54.66
0:42:07.59
0:42:15.37
0:42:33.66
0:42:55.70
0:43:30.39
0:43:30.75
0:43:31.12
0:44:06.93
0:44:06.94
0:45:38.36
0:45:42.95
0:46:46.96
0:47:01.27
0:47:01.37
0:47:07.01
0:47:07.02
0:47:42.35
0:47:53.83
0:48:05.79
0:48:28.60
0:48:28.70
0:49:17.20
0:50:04.90
0:50:28.91
0:51:49.60
0:52:32.23
0:52:35.33
0:53:14.71
0:55:34.10
0:55:34.58
0:55:34.94
0:55:35.61

795
794
739
740
912
757
728
832
776
753
720
722
791
792
917
922
925
841
842
726
727
907
929
938
738
814
916
906
840
937
933
908
927
918

924 Krewniakova Michaela

903
902

Kovalovska Michaela
Simurdova Veronika
Pukancikova Barbora
Bimka David

Jansky Rastislav
Demkova Lucia
Beriova Gabriela
Planka Vojtech
Paulickova Eva
Vajciova Adriana
Hladka Ivana
Pavkova Marcela
Haberlovéa Lubica
Kopcova Viera
Okasa Jaroslav

Péci Pavol

Skyrtova Lucia
Martinkovicova Anna

1996

2002

2000

1999

1972

1989 Karpatsky anjeli
1984

1955 BK VP Malacky
1971 Kyjov

1974

1969 Veseli nad Mor.
1962 Veseli nad Moravou
1987

1987

1974

1978 Sam za seba

1984 Nordic Walking Rohozni

1971

Martinkovicova Michael 1998

Palkovicova Monika
Palkovic€ Erik
Antalkova Marta
Kumpanova Hana
Kunik Miroslav
Valiskova Romana
Suché Zofia
Kristofova Kristina
Kucik Miroslav
Vachula Roman
Kunikova Ingrid
Salajkova Katarina
Antalek Vladimir
Berlova Renata
Vizdalova Lenka

Valachovicova Karin
Ruzova Vladimir

Nocni béh

1983 DHZ Brodské
1975 DHZ Brodské
1975

1978

1966

1997

1989 Sastin

1981

1959

1986

1972

1979

1975

1972 Nordic Walking Rohozni

1980 Sokol Holi¢
1976
1994
1973

MSBP ROTOR 2025

52
50
48
Kk
100
26
24
90
74
72
86
84
22
20
95
92
KKK
70
46
18

k%X
kkk

k%X

90
44
16
kK%
88
Kkk
kK%
Kkk
kK%
Kk
kK%
Kk
kK%

kkk



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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Muzi NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
2eny NW
Zeny 35
2eny NW
Zeny NW
2eny NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Muzi NW
Zeny NW
Zeny NW
Dorostenky
Zeny NW
Zeny NW

kateg/por
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 40

6
12
13
14
15
42
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

7
25
26

3

—_ =

A WO 0 NN O BT AN

0:55:49.30
0:55:50.05
0:57:53.49
0:58:49.11
0:58:51.18
0:59:12.74
0:59:12.74
1:00:33.62
1:00:33.88
1:00:33.97
1:00:34.75
1:07:10.50
1:07:11.06
1:07:12.98
1:07:58.74
1:07:59.30
1:07:59.47
1:07:59.79
1:08:00.23
1:08:00.24
1:08:00.50

Absolutni poradi 10,2

cas
0:38:32.32
0:38:38.20
0:38:40.38
0:38:57.74
0:40:04.09
0:42:19.19
0:42:25.68
0:42:58.72
0:43:08.34
0:43:24.55
0:43:45.72
0:44:57.39
0:45:11.54

936
928
926
901
900
909
904
923
919
920
921
931
930
932
913
935
905
910
911
914
915

Cislo
241
130
128
27
255
287
257
249
139
136
529
242
210

Handl Vladimir
Handlova Elednora
Pazitna Gabriela
Kolenova Eva
Banovicova Erika
Polakova Darina

Dalajkova Sucha Jana

Dusikova Bozena
Orlikova Elena

JanickoviCova Renata

Pochyla Maria
RiSkova Maria
RiSkova Zuzana
Muskova Lucia
Vallova Magdaléna
Fribort Jozef
Hyzova Irena
Gasparova Tamara
Gasparova Nina
Chynoranska Lucia
Drinkova Mirka

prijmeni a jméno
Zajdlik Pavel
Soural Lukas
Rotrekl Michal
Potésil Lukas
Mach Jan
Bena Jan
Kolinek Peter
Dermisek Milan
Duga Maros
Theisz René
Tuma Rastislav
PospiSil Vit
Uhrin Tomas

Noc¢ni béh

1960 AC Malacky 86
1963 Nordic Walking Rohozni ***
1961 Nordic Walking Rohozni ***
1985 kK
1972 *okok
1982 14
1984 *okok
1957 Sokol Holi¢ oHk
1957 Sokol Holi¢ rk
1968 Sokol Holi¢ oHk
1958 Sokol Holi¢ xk
1984 ok
1982 Kk
1983 Hokx
1985 Kk
1970 84
1984 Kk
2005 Hokx
2009 Kk
1985 Hokx
1985 Kk
Koxk
km
rocnik oddil/klub body
1988 Ostrozska Lhota 100
1982 AK Drnovice 100
2002 SDH Svatobofice 95
2003 AK Hodonin 92
1998 90
1990 AC Malacky 88
1987 AK Junior Holi¢ 86
1984 Pneuservis Prstek 95
1990 AO TJ Spartak Myjava 84
1992 Cary 82
1991 Sastin 80
1978 Kunovice 92
1984 90

MSBP ROTOR 2025



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 60
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 60
Muzi 50
Muzi 50
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi 60
Muzi
Muzi 50
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi

0:45:19.99
0:45:31.16
0:45:38.81
0:45:51.65
0:46:38.32
0:46:55.33
0:47:25.50
0:47:50.85
0:48:04.99
0:48:15.57
0:48:45.64
0:48:51.63
0:50:06.48
0:50:27.36
0:50:33.15
0:50:37.08
0:50:42.37
0:50:48.20
0:50:57.48
0:51:03.10
0:51:04.17
0:51:05.62
0:51:29.97
0:51:38.29
0:52:10.04
0:52:12.42
0:52:22.84
0:52:28.76
0:52:31.21
0:52:38.53
0:52:54.97
0:53:01.27
0:53:16.79
0:53:47.27
0:54:22.96
0:54:28.77
0:54:50.78

247
140
145
234
221
129
258
219
254
252
82
245
59

277
173
274
168
218
92

248
192
262
225
260
229
291
237
233
206
263
194
275
276
246
235
226

Farkas Ales
Duga Patrik
Godal Jozef
Melo Jan

Kollar Martin
Klena Richard
Monaghan Daniel
Kollar Martin
Bajan Jan

Lauko Tomas
Piala Peter
Hubek Marcel
Bilik Peter

Hertl Lukas
Duriga Roman
Bujna Robert
Danis Miroslav
Madluska Marian
Mizerak Tibor
Vrzal Tomas
Vintr Tomas
Mrkvica Miroslav
Kréek Martin
Hutyra Jaroslav
Formanek Enrico
Krewniak Marcel
Duriga Jozef
Ovecka Radovan
Stuchlik Milan
Valent Martin
Otrubciak Jakub
Hraban Maras
Keinedler Erik
Maca Pavol
Durmek Lubo3
Fabus Milan
Malina Patrik

Nocni béh

1975
1991
1983
1983
1974
1997
1975
1999
1995
1994
1964
1975
1979
1983
1995
1964
1973
1971
1971
1988
1983
1971
2000
1962
2009
1973
1970
1977
1993
1990
1989
1979
1976
1989
1985
1972
2008

Katy
AO Spartak Myjava

Hodonin
Nafta a.s.

Dubnany

Kunov

Arcelor Mittal Gonvari S
Gbelski stryci

Plavecké Podhradie
Golianovo

Borsky Mikulas
Kuchyna

Senica

Myjava

Sastin

Rozbéhame Breclav
AK Junior Holi¢

Senica

TJ Spartak Myjava
Kartomové kral'ovstvo

Outdoor Skalica

Kluk z Moravy

Myjava

Tomky

MSBP ROTOR 2025

100
78
88
86
95
76
92
74
72
70
100
90
84
82
68
95
88
86
84
66
80
82
64
92
62
80
78
78
60
58
56
76
74
54
72
76
52



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Zeny
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 60
Muzi
Muzi 40
Zeny 35
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Zeny
Muzi
Muzi 40
Zeny 45
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 60
Muzi 60
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Zeny 45
Zeny
Muzi

14
15
16
17
12

18
24
25
19
26

27
20

28
29
30
31

32
21

22
13
23
33
24

34
35
36

w

37

0:55:00.86
0:55:19.85
0:55:40.36
0:55:53.01
0:55:56.15
0:55:56.46
0:56:23.97
0:56:57.88
0:57:06.79
0:57:23.59
0:57:41.44
0:57:51.38
0:58:13.08
0:59:33.55
1:00:26.01
1:00:45.65
1:02:06.42
1:02:16.14
1:02:51.07
1:03:08.56
1:03:19.57
1:03:23.99
1:03:39.52
1:03:39.79
1:03:40.19
1:04:50.51
1:05:38.46
1:06:03.08
1:07:23.72
1:10:31.89
1:11:04.05
1:11:45.90
1:11:56.88
1:16:44.72
1:16:44.76
1:17:36.82

55
207
289
224
290

15
215
238
135
236
253
208
259
264

84
183
288
239
278
265
243
250

68

73

57
251
256

20

85
442
240
216
231
227
228
205

Smolinsky Juraj
Kojs Martin
Molnar Jiri
Mihalka Jakub
Nemcek Marian
Gazarkova Adriana
Michalecky Milan
Koncity Pavol
Theisz Matus
Mrazek Dusan
Hromek Martin
Demovi¢ Stefan
Trnecka Jakub
Martinkovi¢ Martin
Berinova Miroslava
Plausiti Benjamin
Novosad Peter
Pullmann Ernest
Kovar Martin
Vyhonska Kristina
Mésicek Jakub
Sefcik Juraj
Svecova Livia
Hudec Jan

Svec Patrik

Zajac Michal
Nemcek Tomas
Stefancin Radovan
Krest'ak Miloslav
Orth Milan

Suchar Lukas
Rigan Tomas
Marian

1977
1978
1979
1985
1973
2008
1977
1995
1989
1980
1992
1964
1989
1976
1982
1997
1986
1991
1994
1998
1990
1982
1977
1983
1975
1977
1987
1978
1963
1961
1987
1991
1986

Markovicova Uhrinkova 1980

Smidova Bibiana
Kovarik Michal

Nocni béh

1982
1987

70
Skalica 68
Sokol Luzice 66
64
AK Senica 74
MSK Borsky Mikulas ok
62
AK Junior Holi¢ 50
48
60
46
KOBRA 90
STG Senica 44
Timko 58
Sastin Hork
42
Skalica 40
Endorfin RUN 38
36
Kok
Sobllky 34
Senica 56
KoKk
54
72
52
Borsky Jur 32
50
Rozbéhame Breclav 88
Zohor 86
30
28
26
Kok
Kook
24
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